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No. 20-

SOUTHEASTERN PENNSYLVANIA
TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY,

Petitioner,

V.

CENTER FOR INVESTIGATIVE REPORTING,

Respondent.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on March 29, 2021, three (3) copies of the PETITION FOR A WRIT OF
CERTIORARI in the above-captioned case were served, as required by U.S. Supreme Court Rule

29.5(c), on the following:

Diana V. Baranetsky, Esq.

Center for Investigative Reporting
Suite 200

1400 65th Street

Emeryville, CA 94608

Direct: 510-982-2890 ext 390

Brian M. Hauss, Esq.

American Civil Liberties Union
Speech, Privacy & Technology Project
125 Broad Street

18th Floor

New York, NY 10004

Direct: 212-549-2604

Seth F. Kreimer, Esq.

University of Pennsylvania School of Law
3400 Chestnut Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Direct: 215-898-7447

John S. Stapleton, Esq.

LeVan Muhic Stapleton

One Liberty Place

1650 Market Street, Suite 3600
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Direct: 856-272-3603

Mary Catherine Roper, Esq.

American Civil Liberties Union
of Pennsylvania

P.O. Box 60173

Philadelphia, PA 19106

Direct: 215-592-1513 ext 116

Robert A. Wiygul, Esq.

Hangley Aronchick Segal Pudlin & Schiller
One Logan Square

18th & Cherry Streets, 27th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Direct: 215-496-7042

The following email addresses have also been served electronically:

vbaranetsky@revealnews.org
bhauss@aclu.org
skreimer@law.upenn.edu
jstapleton@levanmuhic.com
mroper@aclupa.org

rwiygul@hangley.com



2. WAL

ROBYN DORSEY WILLIS

WILSON-EPES PRINTING COMPANY, INC.
775 H Street, N.E.

Washington, D.C. 20002

(202) 789-0096

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 29th day of March 2021.

COLIN CASEYO{OGAN
NOTARY PUBLIC
District of Columbia

My commission expires April 14, 2022.



